Item Code Hooks A (mm) B (mm) C (mm)
DTKC0020 20 200 160 75
DTKC0048 48 250 180 75
DTKC0093 93 300 240 75
DTKC0150 150 300 240 90
DTKC0200 200 370 285 90
DTKC0300 300 550 380 200
KEY CABINET
KEY CABINET
DTKC
Material: Iron
Color: Beige
Accessories Included: 2 Keys for Security Lock,
Key Tags, Number Sticker Sheet, Screws and Plugs